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Ref.No. 
Date: 

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONSERN 

ASHAPURNA BUILDCON LIMITED Company through its director Mr. Harshvardhan 

Singh regarding our project "ASHAPURNA MOHANBAGH-111" situated at Khasra 

No. 264,264/8 Of Village Nandra Kallan at Jodhpur, State Rajasthan declare that:-

Gantt Charts or Milestone Charts and Project Schedule 
s. Milestone Committed date of 

No. 

1. Main Gate

2. Plot Demarcation

Achievement 

15.12.2024
31.03.2025 

3. Paint Work

4. All Work- Sewer Line, Water Supply Line & Rain

20.07.2025 
25.12.2025 

Water Harvesting

5. Plantation 30.04.2026 

6. Park Development 

7. Paver Road 

8. Boundary Wall

9. Electrification

10. Water Storage Tank 

25.11.2026 
31.01.2027 
20.04.2027 
31.07.2027 
15.10.2027

11. Possession 

Date: 06/05/2024 

Place: Jodhpur 

01.12.2027 

For Ashapurna Buildcon Limited 

For ASflAPVRNA BUI D

Authorized Signatory 
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