

ASHAPURNA BUILDCON LTD.

(AN ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY)

Corporate Office: Opp. LIC Office, Circuit House Road, Ratanada, JODHPUR-342 011

Phone: 0291-2514747 / 2513747

E-mail: info@ashapurna.com / Website: www.ashapurna.com

Ref. No.

Date:

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONSERN

ASHAPURNA BUILDCON LIMITED Company through its director Mr. Harshvardhan Singh regarding our project "ASHAPURNA MOHANBAGH-III" situated at Khasra No. 264,264/8 Of Village Nandra Kallan at Jodhpur, State Rajasthan declare that:-

Gantt Charts or Milestone Charts and Project Schedule		
S. No.	Milestone	Committed date of Achievement
1.	Main Gate	15.12.2024
2.	Plot Demarcation	31.03.2025
3.	Paint Work	20.07.2025
4.	All Work- Sewer Line, Water Supply Line & Rain	25.12.2025
	Water Harvesting	
5.	Plantation	30.04.2026
6.	Park Development	25.11.2026
7.	Paver Road	31.01.2027
8.	Boundary Wall	20.04.2027
9.	Electrification	31.07.2027
10.	Water Storage Tank	15.10.2027
11.	Possession	01.12.2027

Date: 06/05/2024

Place: Jodhpur

For Ashapurna Buildcon Limited

FOR ASHAPURNA BUILDEDA

Authorized Signatory